
Lake Atalanta - March 2017

03/01/2017 - 03/31/2017 LAKE ATALANTA

Total 18144

Peak Day Sun, 19 Mar, 2017 (1,944)

Minimum Day Sat, 11 Mar, 2017 (16)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 24

Daily Average 585

Average Workday Traffic 464

Average Weekend Traffic 933

Weekly Average 4097

Monthly Average 17815

Date LAKE ATALANTA

Wed, Mar 1, 2017 265

Thu, Mar 2, 2017 315

Fri, Mar 3, 2017 378

Sat, Mar 4, 2017 1124

Sun, Mar 5, 2017 417

Mon, Mar 6, 2017 377

Tue, Mar 7, 2017 334

Wed, Mar 8, 2017 587

Thu, Mar 9, 2017 560

Fri, Mar 10, 2017 252

Sat, Mar 11, 2017 16

Sun, Mar 12, 2017 378

Mon, Mar 13, 2017 62

Tue, Mar 14, 2017 59

Wed, Mar 15, 2017 133

Thu, Mar 16, 2017 266

Fri, Mar 17, 2017 435

Sat, Mar 18, 2017 1638

Sun, Mar 19, 2017 1944

Mon, Mar 20, 2017 1438

Tue, Mar 21, 2017 1184

Wed, Mar 22, 2017 342

Thu, Mar 23, 2017 1300

Fri, Mar 24, 2017 162

Sat, Mar 25, 2017 165

Sun, Mar 26, 2017 1781

Mon, Mar 27, 2017 347

Tue, Mar 28, 2017 868

Wed, Mar 29, 2017 402

Thu, Mar 30, 2017 128

Fri, Mar 31, 2017 487


